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Lachlan Bailey Woodward Wright
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C09067 Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Diploma in Professional Engineering Practice

(Converted)

Major in Software Engineering
Thesis Title:

Completed Subjects

31269
48230
33130
48023

48024
31271
33230
31282

31251
31257

41025
41093

48240
41035
31260
68037
41094

31250
41092
41184

41081

48260
48270

49275
41113

Business Requirements Modelling
Engineering Communication
Mathematical Modelling 1

Programming Fundamentals

Applications Programming
Database Fundamentals
Mathematical Modelling 2

Systems Testing and Quality
Management

Data Structures and Algorithms

Information System Development
Methodologies

Introduction to Software Development
Software Engineering Studio 1A

Design and Innovation Fundamentals
Engineering Practice Preparation 1
Fundamentals of Interaction Design
Physical Modelling

Software Engineering Studio 1B

Introduction to Data Analytics
Network Fundamentals

Secure Programming and Penetration
Testing

Sensing, Actuation and Control

Engineering Project Management

Entrepreneurship and
Commercialisation

Neural Networks and Fuzzy Logic
Software Development Studio

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022

2022

2023
2023

2023
2023

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

SPR
SPR
SPR
SPR

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

SPR
SPR
SPR
SPR
SPR

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

Result

DISTINCTION

PASS

CREDIT

HIGH DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

PASS - NOT GRADED

DISTINCTION
CREDIT
HIGH DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION
DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION

Mark

75
63
71
100

92
100
82
88

98
&3

76
96

80

78
69
91

89
92
91

84

80
75

89
98

Credit Points
Enrolled Gained

6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6

6
6 6
6 6
3 3
6 6
6 6
6 6

6

6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
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Major in Software Engineering
41029 Engineering Research Preparation 2023 SPR HIGH DISTINCTION 90 6 6
48433 Software Architecture 2023 SPR  HIGH DISTINCTION 95 6 6
41127 Software Design Studio 2023 SPR  DISTINCTION 84 6 6
41129 Software Innovation Studio 2023 SPR HIGH DISTINCTION 87 12 12
41028 Engineering Work Experience 2023 SUM  PASS - NOT GRADED 0 0
48250 Economics and Finance for 2024 AUT  HIGH DISTINCTION 93 6 6
Engineering Projects
41030 Engineering Capstone 2024 AUT  HIGH DISTINCTION 6 6
41055 Professional Experience Review 2024 AUT  PASS - NOT GRADED 3 3
48430 Fundamentals of C Programming 2024 SPR  HIGH DISTINCTION &9 6 6
Total Credit Points Gained 198
GPA 6.47
WAM 85.97
C09066 Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)
(Complete)
Major in Software Engineering
Thesis Title:

Automatic Credit Result Mark En(;ﬁl(l l(; PG(:;::: d
31250 Introduction to Data Analytics 2022 AUT  HIGH DISTINCTION 89 6
31251 Data Structures and Algorithms 2021 AUT  HIGH DISTINCTION 98 6
31257 Information System Development 2021 AUT  DISTINCTION 83 6

Methodologies
31260 Fundamentals of Interaction Design 2021 SPR  DISTINCTION 78 6
31269 Business Requirements Modelling 2020 AUT  DISTINCTION 75 6
31271 Database Fundamentals 2020 SPR HIGH DISTINCTION 100 6
31282 Systems Testing and Quality 2020 SPR  HIGH DISTINCTION 88 6
Management
33130 Mathematical Modelling 1 2020 AUT  CREDIT 71 6
33230 Mathematical Modelling 2 2020 SPR  DISTINCTION 82 6
41025 Introduction to Software Development 2021 AUT  DISTINCTION 76 6
41028 Engineering Work Experience 2023 SUM  PASS - NOT GRADED 0
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(Complete)

Major in Software Engineering

41029
41030
41035
41055
41081
41092
41093
41094
41113
41127
41129
41184

48023
48024
48230
48240
48250

48260
48270

48430
48433
49275
68037

Engineering Research Preparation
Engineering Capstone
Engineering Practice Preparation 1
Professional Experience Review
Sensing, Actuation and Control
Network Fundamentals

Software Engineering Studio 1A
Software Engineering Studio 1B
Software Development Studio
Software Design Studio

Software Innovation Studio

Secure Programming and Penetration
Testing

Programming Fundamentals
Applications Programming
Engineering Communication

Design and Innovation Fundamentals

Economics and Finance for
Engineering Projects

Engineering Project Management

Entrepreneurship and
Commercialisation

Fundamentals of C Programming
Software Architecture

Neural Networks and Fuzzy Logic
Physical Modelling

2023 SPR
2024 AUT
2021 SPR
2024 AUT
2022 AUT
2022 AUT
2021 AUT
2021 SPR
2023 AUT
2023 SPR
2023 SPR
2022 AUT
2020 AUT
2020 SPR
2020 AUT
2021 SPR
2024 AUT
2023 AUT
2023 AUT
2024 SPR
2023 SPR
2023 AUT
2021 SPR

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
PASS - NOT GRADED
PASS - NOT GRADED
DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
PASS

DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION

DISTINCTION
DISTINCTION

HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
HIGH DISTINCTION
CREDIT

Total Credit Points Gained
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